Grand Prix -Puchar Polski
Ocewiécim, 25. - 26.4.2009

Konkurencja 22
2009-04-25 - 20:17

Mé&¢,czyzn, 200m zmienny

Open
Lista startowa

Seria 1 z 9, planowanych w sesji 2

1

O ~NO OB~ WN

Pelczynski Kacper
Kieruj Jakub

Stachura Maciej SK
Jasifiski Jakub
Ciecelak Marcin SK
Stobieniecki Jacek SO
Trenda Pawe?
Zaczyiiski Karol SO

Seria 2 z 9, planowanych w ses;ji 2

O~NOOOUT A~ WNPE

Jankiewicz Krzysztof
Karace Sebastian
Suzin Marcin SK
Jaworowski Marek
Szuba Micha3
Mosié¢ ny Mateusz
Czarnota Mateusz SO
Rybifiski Dawid

Seria3z9

O~NOUOA~WNPE

Paciorek Artur

Wypych Filip

Kliza Mateusz

Polak Daniel

Guzik Jakub

Morawski Krzysztof
Pierwieniecki Juliusz SS
Skubicha Konrad

Seria4z9

oO~NO UL WN P

B3a¢ ejewski Tomasz
Matryba Pawe3
Tworzewski Adrian
Osifiski Szymon
Baran Rafa3
Kandulski Daniel
Mitek Edward
Czwartosz Mateusz

Seria5z9

O~NO O WNPF

U¢ dolewicz £ukasz
Zielifiski Micha3?
Smeja Slawomir
Bednarczyk Pawe?
Wilk Przemys3aw
Wasil Sebastian
Twarowski Jerzy
Zabojszcz Wojciech

Rok ur.

92
88
91
87
92
90
92
91

91
91
93
86
93
92
91
93

93
91
94
91
91
94
91
92

93
94
93
94
93
91
94
93

92
91
94
94
95
94
95
95

UNIA Ocewiécim

AZS AWF Katowice

ZRYW Opole

AZS Korner Zielona Géra
WARSZAWIANKA Warszawa
SKRA Be3chatow

UNIA Ocewiécim

AZS AWF Katowice

NAWA Skierniewice
POLONIA Warszawa
JORDAN Krakéw

AZS AWF Wroc3aw
EL¥SK Wroc3aw
SEOWIANKA Gorzéw WIkp.
UNIA Ocewiécim

EL¥SK Wroc3aw

JORDAN Krakéw
TROJKA £6dY
AVIA GEwidnik
UNIA Ocewiécim
WODNIK Krosno
DELFIN Toruf
MKP Szczecin
ORLIK Lublin

SEOWIANKA Gorzéw Wikp.
GIM92 Ursynow

KSZO Ostrowiec Ew.
GIM92 Ursynow

JORDAN Krakéw

MKP Szczecin

JORDAN Krakéw

DELFIN Po3aniec

SEOWIANKA Gorzéw Wikp.
IKAR Mielec

AZS WSG Astoria Bydgoszcz
EL¥SK Wrociaw

JORDAN Krakéw

AVIA GEwidnik

JORDAN Krakéw

KORONA Swim Kielce

2:09.31
2:08.95
2:07.69
2:03.42
2:04.29
2:08.89
2:09.22
2:09.80

2:15.04
2:13.91
2:10.78
2:09.96
2:10.14
2:13.22
2:14.02
2:15.46

2:19.22
2:18.02
2:16.96
2:15.65
2:15.78
2:17.61
2:18.05
2:19.49

2:24.14
2:21.71
2:20.86
2:19.93
2:19.95
2:21.21
2:23.21
2:25.53

2:31.54
2:27.75
2:26.75
2:25.74
2:25.75
2:27.64
2:29.37
2:33.84
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Grand Prix -Puchar Polski
Ocewiécim, 25. - 26.4.2009

Konkurencja 22, Mé¢ czyzn, 200m zmienny

Seria6z9

Krulikowski Dominik
Wiak Jakub

Krzak Patryk

Mrozik Jakub
Hydzik Piotr
Jankowski Pawe3
Wasilewski Raivo
Mieszkowski Jédrzej

O~NOOTHA WNPE

Seria7z9

Ulfik Pawe3

Gawéda Maciej
Majnusz Patryk
Chmiel £ukasz
Szo3dra Przemys3aw
Kurtok Tomasz
Brembor Tomasz
Pieczara Micha3

oO~NO UL WN P

Seria8z9

Szamreta Marcel
Chlipaa Patryk
Wysoczyfiski Mateusz SK
Kulesza £ukasz

Nowicki Mateusz
Ciechanowicz Micha3
K3apyta Jakub

Dobrzycki Tomasz

O~NO O WNPE

Seria9z9

3 Rokita Micha3
4 Kaprofi Kacper
5 Rogozifiski £ukasz

95
95
95
92
95
95
95
94

94
92
95
93
90
95
94
92

94
94
93
95
94
93
95
90

93
93
94

UNIA Ocwiécim
ORLIK Lublin

UNIA Ocwiécim
ORLIK Lublin

PUKS Karol Wadowice
MOS Dbrowa Goérnicza
KMITA Zabierzéw
EL¥SK Wrociaw

MOS Katowice

PEYWAK Bochnia

GILUS Gilowice

MOS D!browa Gornicza
UMKS Nies3yszicych Poznafi
ORKA Lédziny

AZS AWF Katowice
Piétnastka AQUA Bydgoszcz

CKiS Skawinia

MOS Katowice

JORDAN Krakéw

ORKA Zamoceae

AZS WSG Astoria Bydgoszcz
MOS D!browa Gornicza
JORDAN Krakéw

ASTROMAL AKWAWIT Leszno

AZS AWF Katowice
MOS Dtbrowa Gornicza
KSZO Ostrowiec Ew.

3:02.23
2:39.78
2:38.23
2:33.85
2:36.51
2:39.39
2:43.85

NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
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